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Sekretaer:
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Dart Klasse: C
Willi Bar
Dammullersweg 2, 96476 Bad Rodach

Sp. Heim-Team

21 Black-Havanas
22 Juzler 2

23 STANDARD 26
24 DC Tell I
Team

DC Rot-Weil3 Machered
DC Tell lI

Die Piraten

Black Knights Ebern
Black-Havanas

Flying Dragons
Juzler 2
STANDARD 26

Rangliste

DLB - Franken - C 3

Saison:
Tel:
Handy:

1. Halbjahr 2024

0170-9349114

Rundenergebnis

Gast-Team

Black Knights Ebern

Punkte

DC Rot-Weil? Machered

Flying Dragons
Die Piraten

Aktuelle Rangliste

Anz. Beg.
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Spielpaarungen

. Heim-Team Gast-Team
Black Knights Ebern - STANDARD 26
Black-Havanas - Juzler 2
Flying Dragons - Die Piraten
DC Rot-Weil3 Machered - DC Tell ll

Gaststatte

Gipsy
Double In

Brauhausstiberl
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Punkte
16

15

Sportheim Mechenried

Datum:
Fax:
eMail:

Spiele

67 :
55:
49 :
56 :
40 .
31:
27 .
29:

Termin

31
25
32
41
56
49
53
67

/P

—

10.05.2024
09564-4371
willi_baer@t-online.de

dsab-vfs.de

Saetze

14 : 26
6:32
11:26
0:0

Saetze
146 : 93

120 : 66
116 : 80
133: 108
104 : 130
83 : 106
741119
75: 149

Samstag 25.05.2024 20:00
Samstag 25.05.2024 20:00
Samstag 25.05.2024 20:00
Samstag 25.05.2024 20:00



